TALBOT COUNTY COMMUNITY CENTER

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2016

Thursday, December 22"

Morning Free Style (TCCC)
6am to 7am/7am to 8am
Public Ice Skate
1pm to 3pm
ESHA Clinic (Closed)
S5pm to 8pm
ADULT Pick-Up Hockey

9pm to 10:30pm

Friday, December 23"

NO MORNING OR AFTERNOON ICE ACTIVITIES
Free Style (TCCC)
5pm to 6pm
Public Ice Skate
6:30pm to 8:30pm
ADULT Pick-Up Hockey

9pm to 10:30pm

Saturday, December 24"

CLOSED

Sunday, December 25"

CLOSED

Monday, December 26"

NO MORNING ICE ACTIVITIES
Public Ice Skate
1pm to 3pm
Free Style (TCCC)
5pm to 6pm
YOUTH Stick & Puck
6:30pm to 7:30pm
Middle/High School Pick-Up Hockey

8pm to 9pm

Tuesday, December 27"

Morning Free Style (TCCC)
6am to 7am/7am to 8am
Public Ice Skate
1pm to 3pm
Free Style (TCCC)
5pm to 6pm
ESHA Learn to Play Hockey (Closed)
6:15pm to 7:15pm
Talbot MS Hockey Game

7:30pm to 8:45pm



Wednesday, December 28"

NO MORNING ICE ACTIVITIES
Public Ice Skate
1pm to 3pm
Free Style (TCCC)
S5pm to 6pm
SSPP ALUMNI GAME

6:30pm to 8:30pm

Thursday, December 29"

Morning Free Style (TCCC)
6am to 7am/7am to 8am
Public Ice Skate
1pm to 3pm
YOUTH Stick & Puck

6pm to 7pm

Middle/High School Pick-Up Hockey

7:30pm to 8:30pm
ADULT Pick-Up Hockey

9pm to 10:30pm

Friday, December 30"

NO MORNING ICE ACTIVITIES
Public Ice Skate
1:30pm to 3:30pm
Free Style (TCCC)
5pm to 6pm
Public Ice Skate
6:30pm to 8:30pm
ADULT Pick-Up Hockey

9pm to 10:30pm

Saturday, December 31°

NO MORNING ICE ACTIVITIES
Free Style (TCCC)
11:30am to 12:30pm
Public Ice Skate
1:30pm to 3:30pm
YOUTH Stick & Puck

4:30pm to 5:30pm

Sunday, January 1%

CLOSED



